SmartClass™ Home v3
Inside Wiring and Networks Service Meter
Key Benefits •	Reduce OpEx by decreasing the time that it takes to install
and maintain video services
•	Reduce CapEx by combining all necessary tests into one
complete, easy-to-use, battery-operated, field optimized test
set that can test in the field, at the NID, and in the Home
•	Avoid the complexity of copper testing with one-button

Smartclass home v3
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2011 JDS Uniphase Corporation     30162605  001  0611    SMCLASSHFULL.DS.CAB.TM.AE    	 June 2011
Ordering Information
Model	 Part Number	 Description
SmartClass Home V3	 SC-Home-V3	 xDSL, HPNA, and inside wiring test tool for coax and twisted pair with included butt-set, WiFi, and Ethernet verification tools
SmartClass Home HPNA	 SC-Home-HPNA	 HPNA, and inside wiring test tool for coax and twisted 	pair with included butt-set, WiFi, and Ethernet verification tools
Accessories
Active IDs 1-8	 SC-HOME-IDSET-V3	 Active IDs 1-8 for identifying single or multiple coax run locations. Works through splitters.
			   CB-5CLIP-BON	 RJ-45 to telco clips (5) bonded DSL cable
				    CB Bonded RJ to RJ bonded DSL cable
6-pin Banjo	 SCHM6PINADAPTER	 6-pin adapter—6-pin banjo—Breaks out POTS connection for use  with alligator clips
Toning Wand	 SCHMTONERTRACER	 Toner Tracer wand TT100
Vehicle Charger	 SCHMCARCHGR 12	 VDC vehicle charger adapter
Replacement Accessories
			   SCDVOMTELCOCLIPS	 DVOM Mini Banana to telco clips
Coax Resistive IDs	 SCHMCOAXRESID	 Replacement coax resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single coax runs
Active IDs 1-8 	 SC-HOME-IDSET-V3	 Active IDs 1-8 for identifying single or multiple coax run locations. Works through splitters.
Ethernet Resistive IDs	 SCHMRJ45RESID	 Replacement RJ45 resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single Ethernet runs
Phone Resistive IDs	 SCHMRJ11RESID	 Replacement RJ11 resistive IDs 1-8 for locating single POTS runs
Phone Patch Cable	 SCHMRJ11 PATCH	 Replacement RJ11 8-in patch cable
Ethernet Patch Cable	 SCHMRJ45PATCH	 Replacement RJ45 12-in patch cable
Phone to Coax Adapter	 SCHMRJ11TOCOAX	 Replacement RJ11-to-coax adapter cable for toning
Strand Hook	 SCHMSTRANDHOOK	 Replacement Stand Hook—clip to hold or hang unit
Smart Remote	 SCHMSMARTREMOTE	 Replacement SmartRemote—yellow RJ11 and RJ45 used to map out twisted pair connections
NIT Antenna	 SCHMANTENNA	 Replacement antenna for NIT calibrating off-air FM frequencies
Large Carrying Case	 SC-HOME-BAG-V3	 Replacement large carrying case for unit and accessories